
Notice Inviting e-Reguest for Quotations 

Co Project Director, Agri.- Horti. Project Implementation Unit (Director of 
Horticulture 8t Soil Conservation) Tripura invites e-Request for Quotations ( e-RFQ) for 
designing & printing of multi color booklets and leaflets through e-Procurement portal 
https://tripuratenders.gov.in of Government of Tripura from eligible firms having experience in 
designing & multi color offset printing of leaflet and manual books. 
Submission of bids physically is not pennitted. 
Detailed RFQ notice and documents can be obtained from https://tripuratenders.gov.in. Last 
Date of document download tl bid submission of the Request for Quotations (RFQ) 
ends on 07.09.2024 up to 17:30 hours (1ST). 

Sl Tender Earnest Pre-Bid Document Place of Bidding 
No Value Money meeting Downloading 

Name of Work (Tentative (in date & time & bid 
in Rupees) Rupees) submission 

end date 
Printing of 23/08/2024 23/08/2024 

1 multi color 10,09QOO.O 30000.00 At td' htt!;!s://tri!;!uratender 
booklets and 0 12:00 hrs 07/09/2024 s.gov.in. 

< leaflets 

Earnest money deposit (EMD) of Rs 30,000.00 {Thirty Thousand) only ad Tender fee Rs 500.00 
(One time Non Refundable) are to be paid in favour of the Director, Horticulture and Soil 
conservation, Agartala through online portal. 

~~ 
(Dr. P. B. lamatia) 

Co-Project Director 
(Director of Horticulture & SC), 

Agri. Horti. PIU, TRESP, 
Tripura, Agartala 


